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FOR RENT
Summer Special $200/mo., 2bd/1ba and 
Ibd/lba, close to TAMU. (979)680-0173, 
(979)485-0347.

Summer sub-lease, 4-plex, 2bd/2bath, 
w/d, fenced backyard, free cable, mile 
from campus, near shuttle stop, $500/mo. 
695-7854.

Summer sublease 1-room in 3/2 house. 
$300/mo. +bills. 2mins. from Blinn. 409- 
351-1344.

Summer sublease 1/1 $450 negotiable, 
available mid-May, bike/ bus to campus. 
(979)-218-5552.

Summer Sublease Ibdrm in 4bdrm/2ba 
apt., furnished, $335/mo., -i-utilities, w/d in 
apt. Call Michael 695-6545, 214-563- 
4504.

Summer Sublease Ibdrm/lba in 
2bdrm/2ba apt., furnished, $300/mo., 
futilities, w/d in apt. Call Stephanie 694- 
7346,214-293-8117.

Summer sublease 2bdrm/2bth. $575/mo. 
futilities. Jessica 764-7746. Across from 
mall.

Summer sublease 3/3, rent $255, low bills, 
clean, convenient. Call Erin 281-682- 
3624.

Summer sublease now, townhome, May- 
Aug. And year lease in 3bdrm townhouse. 
903-872-5093, 903-641-3143.

Summer sublease Sterling, Ibdrm in 4/2, 
all other rooms vacant, cable& ethernet 
included in rent, 693-2447.

Summer sublease, 1-F needed for 2/2 
apartment, private bath $285/mo./obo. 
f1/2bills. 694-7880.

Summer sublease, 1/2 of 2bdrm/2bth 
apartment, furnished, at University 
Commons. $387/mo, 764-3917.

Summer Sublease, 1/f Private bedroom, 
share bathroom. $250/mo. +1/3bills. 
Suzanne. 764-9884

Summer sublease, 2-rooms, Rock Hollow 
duplex, w/d, fenced, high-speed internet, 
shuttle. $265/mo/obo before bills. 823- 
9193.

Summer sublease, 2/1 duplex, $500/mo., 
1406 Hillside, 693-4409. 
jmontagne @ Hotmail .com

Summer sublease, 2/1 furnished. Walk/ 
bus, $450/mo. Extension available, 979- 
739-2001 Josh.

Summer sublease, 3-M/F needed. 
4bdrm/2bth house, fenced backyard. 
$350/mo. +1/4bills, includes w/d. Contact 
979-690-5894.

Summer sublease, duplex. 3bdrm/2bth. 
Walking distance to campus. W/D 
connections, large closets, large rooms, 
dining room, living room, almost new. 
260-2878.

Summer sublease, females only, great 
house in Southgate, $265/mo. +1/4bills. 

Car/y 680-8590.

Summer sublease, M/F, bike or walk to 
TAMU, 2bdrm/2bth available, $300/mo. 
695-9348.

Summer sublease, May-July. The Zone. 
2bdrm/2ba., fully furnished. $375/mo. 
futilities. 979-877-5002.

Summer sublease, University Commons, 
2-rooms in 4bdrm/2bth. $335/mo. 
futilities. Female Christian roommates! 
Heather, 693-2823.

Summer sublease, University Commons, 
furnished Ibdrm/lbth in 2bdrm/2bth, 
$350/mo. Christy 979-739-6409.

Summer sublease, University Commons, 
Ibdm/tbth in 4bdm/2bth, furnished, 
$335/mo/OBO. 940-727-8550.

Summer sublease. 1-F needed, 
2bdrm/1.5bth townhouse, $275/mo. +1/2 
bills, no deposit, May Free. 777-4473.

Summer Sublease. Bedroom in 2/1.5. 
Large kitchen, walk to campus. $280/mo 
ft/2bills. Call Lisa 575-0679. 
greencat98 @ hotmail.com.

Summer, University Place. 4bdrm/4bth, 
$295 fbills each. Call 817-332-5800, 
979-695-6994.

Summer-Fall, 2bdr/1ba, 2 story. $595/mo. 
Ridgewood Village. Call Jen or Amber 
(979)695-0987.

Sutter’s Mill 2bdrm/1.5bth Condo. 
$799/mo., water paid, w/d, garage, pool, 
dogs ok. 979-778-2177.

TOWNHOUSE 2/2 garage, patio, 
$725/mo. 979-820-1729.

Townhouse, 2bdm/2ba. Covered parking, 
shuttle bus, appliances supplied. 915 
Navidad. 255-6725.

University Place Condominium 519/303, 
4bdm/4bth, common living/ kitchen. 
$400/ea/bdm. Peter Palka 281-444-9612.

University Tower Apt. 1 bdrm furnished. 
Quarters, Meals, Secure parking. 
$810/mo. Contact Mr. Gleason 903-489- 
1982 or Ms. Frankel 979-846-4242.

Washers & Dryers For Rent. Don’t buy, 
rent a washer & dryer, $30/month (plus 
tax). UniversityLeasing, Local, Faster, 
Better! 764-3902 
www.universityleasing.com

We will pay you for summer sublease. 
2bdrm/2bth, The Zone. 764-6978.

Woodbrook condos. 2bdrm/2.5bth, 
$750/mo. 281-728-7810. Available in
May.

www.collegerentals.ee College Station’s 
best apartment search for college 
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
PSAT and SAT. Call 696-2172, after 
6pm.

Ninfa’s is now accepting applications for 
servers and host positions. Apply in 
person between 2-4pm, Mon.-Thurs., 
1102 Harvey Rd.

Part-time assistant for busy healthcare 
team. Typing, experience in 
insurance/medical records preferred. 
Apply in person, 8-5/M-F. 1313Briarcrest, 
Bryan.

Part-time computer technician needed. 
Must be available all day T/Th. 
Experienced technicians inquire, 2700 
Osier Blvd. Call Terri 776-9955.

Part-time job helping handicapped, male 
student preferred, $290/mo., lOhrs./week. 
846-3376.

Part-time nanny needed for three young 
children. Approximately 12hrs/wk. $6/hr. 
731-1753.

Porter needed May-Aug. Apply parkway 
Apartments, 1600 SW Pkwy, CS.
Square One is now hiring waitstaff and 
kitchen staff. Must be dependable, easy 
going and have a good work ethic. Please 
come by to fill out an application, 211 
West William J. Bryan.

Summer work for rent. Six Ags wanted to 
work May 12-26 in exchange for summer 
housing. Will work on ranch near College 
Station or on apartments. Call 979-696- 
7414 or 979-846-1413 or see Dr. Hann in 
room 205-N WERC.

Unlimited Income Potential! Full &P/T 
commission based sales positions
available immediately. Must be self starter 
w/positive attitude &good people skills. 
Product is web based computer
organizational, follow-up system for 
Realtors. E-mail resumed to
Support @ R E-Activity.com.

Waitresses needed. No experience
necessary. Great money, flexible hours. 
All shifts available, at all locations. North- 
Beltway 8 at Imperial Valley, Galleria- 
Richmond at Briing Drive, South- 145 at 
Dixie Farm Road. Apply in person, Rick’s 
Cabaret.

WANTED! Coaches needed for youth
volley ball. Call 764-6386 for more
information.

Workers needed on campus 4/23-4/26 for 
loft take-downs in dorms. Tommy 979- 
492-6077.

HELP WANTED
Wanted: Web designer, part time, flexible 
hours, excellent pay, must be experienced 
in Photoshop, ASP, PHP, CGI, Flash 
Dreamweaver and database. Call Terri 
776-9955.

Yard work/ maintenance help needed. PT/ 
summer-hrs. available. Carpentry, 
plumbing, &painting skills helpful. 979- 
776-5760.

MISCELLANEOUS
Free cell phone, take over service, 
Cingular. Call 845-8736 day; 696-9258 
after 6pm.

$1,895, 979-255-8200.

We buy, sell &repair cell phones. 
Complete Wireless Solutions, 979-412- 
3876. ;

MOTORCYCLE
1997 Suzuki Katana 600. EXCELLENT
Condition, 3500-mi., $3600/060. 979-
764-8755.

1998 Suzuki TL1000S, beautiful bike, call 
on extras, $5,200/obo. 587-1654.

1999 Yamaha Virago 1100. 27k miles.
Kept indoors. Extras included. $3000. 
823-5315, ______________ ____________

PETS
A.K.C. Golden Retriever Puppies, shots, 
wormed, $300, call Chase 979-279-2297.

Adopt Pets: Dogs, Cats, Puppies,
Kittens, Many purebreds. Brazos Animal 
Shelter, 775-5755, www.shelterpets.org
Free Kittens: 1-grown female and 4-
kittens, very sweet. 690-6725.

Puppy for sale. Female Border Collie mix, 
6-wks old, has first shots, must go to 
loving home. $50, call 694-1869.

REAL ESTATE
Free House Hunting Service reveals 
best buys in any area and price range you 
specify! Visit AndrewSmithOnline.com or 
call (979)693-7653. Broker, Century 21 
Beal.

Free, quick over-the-net home 
evaluation! Visit
AndrewSmithOnline.com or call (979)693- 
7653 Broker, Century 21 Beal.

Revealed! 7 Costly Mistakes to Avoid 
Before Selling Your Home. Free 
recorded message 1-800-951-2018 enter 
ID#1000 or visit AndrewSmithOnline.com 
Broker, Century 21 Beal.

ROOMMATES
1 furnished bdrm in 3bdrm/2bth house 
available for summer. For more info call 
695-1856.

1 furnished bedroom in 3/2 house. Close 
to A&M. 979-220-3871.

1-2 Females for summer sublease from 
5/3-8/18. ALL BILLS PAID. 4bdrm/2bth 
apartment, furnished, cable/ethernet, w/d, 
shuttle route, $340/mo. Call 255-8761.

1-F beautiful 3/2 in Bryan. Master 
bed/bath, $475/mo. All bills included, 847- 
6665.

1-F for May- Aug. Sublease, $350/mo 
+1/4bills. Nice 4/2 house, w/d, garage, in 
Southwood Valley. Call 693-3664.

1-F May- August, behind northgate. 
$215/mo, +1/2 utilities, Nicole 694-2536.

1-F needed ASAP, 3bdrm/2bth townhome, 
Navarro Drive, $400/mo./neg. +1/3 bills. 
571-8420.

1-F needed for summer sublease. 
4bdrm/2bth, furnished apartment. 
$335/mo +utilities. Call 979-777-7868.

1-F needed. Must see! Awesome condo 
May/August ‘03, 2/2, $400 +1/2 bills. 210- 
497-0520.

1-F, May- August. 4bdm/4ba condo, 
$300/mo +1/4bills. 817-219-3004.

1-F, summer sublease, 3bdrm/2bth 
duplex, $300/mo. +1/3bills. w/d, fully 
furnished. Laura 979-846-3017.

1-Female needed, 2bdr/1bth apartment, 
May-Dec. $225/mo. +1/2bills. Call Sabrina 
210-273-2900.

1-female to sublease 2bdrm/1.5bth 
apartment, May- July, $275/mo. +1/2 bills. 
Call 693-6207.

1-M for summer sublease, $250/mo., non- 
smoker, Briarwood, unfurnished, 
3bdrm/2bth, 847-0219.

1-M/F needed for sublease, starting May 
or August, 2/1 apartment on shuttle, 
$262.50/mo. +1/2 bills +deposit, partially 
furnished. Call Daryl 979-691-6260.

1- M/F summer sublease, 2bdrm/2bath, 
furnished, w/d in unit, $405/mo., August 
rent free, 777-3729.

1bd in 2/2 townhouse, garage, patio, 
$360/mo„ 820-1729.

2- F needed for summer sublease. Cute 
house close to campus. $300/mo. Melissa 
693-8785.

2-F roommates for summer sublease, nice 
3/2 duplex. Available after finals. Lindsay 
832-372-3995.

2-female roommates for Aug.-May. 3bdrm 
2bth house, shuttle. $300/mo. +1/3utilities 
+deposit. Furnished. 680-9783.

2-Roomates needed, M/F, 3/2 house, on 
bus route. Call Stacy 739-7397 for more 
info.

2/1 townhome, 10-minutes to A&M. 
$310/mo. +1/2bills. Call Stacy, 575-2528.

3bdrm/2bth house in CS, $350/mo. 
+1/3bills, +deposit. Fully furnished. 979- 
690-8683.

Available 8/1, non-smoking roommates for 
4/3 new home, 904 Bougainvillea, w/d, 
$400/mo. +1/4utilities. Call Jacob at 979- 
847-7982 or Ross at 1-800-877-2495.

Cheap! Summer sublease, 1-F, 
3bdrm/3bth, $255/mo., low bills, w/d. 817- 
455-5675.

F-roommate needed, May, $275/mo. +1/4 
bills, large 4bdrm/2bth house, near 
campus, w/d, wood floors and carpet, no 
pets. 695-6895.

F-roommate wanted. University
Commons apartments, May- August save 
$100/mo. 972-874-1952

Female needed for Jall+, 2bdm/2bth 
house, w/d, $350/mo. Melissa 485-8479.

Female needed, summer sublease. 
2bdr/2bth apartment. Free internet and 
cable. $290/mo. +1/2bills. 693-1543.

ROOMMATES
Female roommate, new 3/2/2, shuttle, 
w/d, cable, internet, $350 +1/3bills. 695- 
8074, 210-383-8524.

I will pay $100 rent/mo., already 
graduated. Summer sublease, f- 
roommate needed for 2bdrm apartment, 
no deposit, amber_grubbs@hotmail.com, 
314-289-6198.

Looking for 1-or-2 female roommates to 
share cute 3bdrm. house in Bryan. Call 
979-823-6414.

M/F to share large 2bdrm/2ba condo 
w/walk-in closets. 1-block from campus, 
close to Northgate. W/D, $400/mo. 
+1 futilities. Erik 260-3472, leave 
message.

One female summer sublease needed in 
private bedroom, private bath. (979)696- 
7286.

Only $187.50/mo. Summer sublease, 
duplex. 1-F. Fenced, w/d. Megan. 696- 
4109.

Roomate needed for summer. 3bdr/2bth, 
w/d, $316/mo. Call John. 485-8618.

Roommate needed for summer. 
3bdrm/1.5bth, $285 +1/3bills. Call 764- 
8440.

ROOMMATE WANTED: 3bdrm/2bth 
house, Hot Tub, close to campus, $325- 
$350/mo. +share of bills, no smoking/ 
animals. Available now. 979-822-3355.

Summer sublease, $275/mo +1/3 bills. 
Available 6/1 - 8/25. Close to campus/ bus 
stop. Hot tub, tropical backyard. 696-0300.

Summer sublease, own bed/bath, duplex, 
on bus-route, cable Sinternet, $305/mo. 
+1/4bills. 680-0166.

Two Male Roommates needed for 3 
bedroom, 1 year old home in south 
College Station. May move-in for 1 year 
lease. $325 per person plus bills. $325 
security deposit. For viewing and more 
details call United Realty 694-9140.

SERVICES
AAA Texas Defensive Driving. Lots-of- 
fun, Laugh-a-lotl! Ticket
dismissal/insurance discount. M-T(6pm- 
gpirf), W-Th(6pm-9pm), Fri.&Sat.-
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